with grey vinyl trim. Imported.
99 H 5012  ...  Net 23.95

DELUXE LAFAYETTE 20,000 Ohms-Per-Volt VOM
with GIANT 6" Meter

269'
Not a Kit—Completely Wired and Tested

• Giant 6" Full-View Meter
• Expanded Easier-To-Read 2-Color Scale
• 20,000 Ohms-per-volt DC
• 1% Multiplier Resistors
• DC Volts From 0-5000V in 8 Ranges
• AC Volts From 0-5000V In 6 Ranges

A precision VOM with varied ranges for accurate measurement of voltage, cur-
rent, resistance and decibels. This deluxe VOM gives you accuracy comparable
to bench type units, with the added feature of complete portability. Expanded
6' meter scale in red and black gives you top visibility. 50-microamp meter
sensitivity provides 20,000 ohms per-volt input resistance on DC and 5,000
ohms per-volt on AC—Wide-range frequency response measures 10 to 100,000
cycles within  0.5 db. A single 1.5V battery in the ohmmeter circuit pre-
vents burnout to low current drain devices. All multiplier resistors are 1%
precision type. Heavy gauge steel case with high impact plastic panel. Includes
test leads, batteries and leather carrying handle. Size 61/4Wx7314Hx3Ve'D.
Shpg. wt., 41h lbs. Imported.
99 It 5013   Net 26.95

SPECIFICATIONS

Sensitivity: 20,000 ohm/volt DC, 5000 ohms/volt AC. Range: AC; 0-5000
volts (in 6 ranges): 2.5, 10, 50, 250, 1000, 5000V: DC; 0-5000 volts (In
8 ranges): 0.25, 1, 2.5, 10, 50, 250, 1000, 5000V. DC Current, 0-10 amps
(in 6 ranges); 0-50 µa, 1 ma, 10 ma, 100 ma, 500 ma, 10 amps. Ohmmeter:
0-20 megohms (in 3 ranges): 0-2K, 2008, 20M. Decibels: —20 to +50 db.
Accuracy: DC; -±-3% Full Scale. AC; -±-4% Full Scale. Resistance: -±3% Full
Scale.

Lafayette Supplies Fine Test Equipment at Low Cost Lafayette Cat. No. 651  117

LAFAYETTE RF SIGNAL GENERATOR

2795

• FACTORY CALIBRATED AND TESTED  • SIX BANDS: 120 KG - 260 MC

• DUAL OUTPUT RF TERMINALS  • SEPARATE VARIABLE AUDIO OUTPUT

• DIAL CALIBRATION -+ 2%  • ETCHED CIRCULAR DIAL - (Vernier Tuned)

A stable, wide-range signal generator engineered to fill the need for an accurate
low cost service instrument. The delicate oscillator coils and tuning assembly are
factory mounted and adjusted for optimum performance. This top-flight unit can be
used for IF-RF alignment, audio signal tracing of TV, FM and AM sets. TV linearity
checks and 400 cycle audio testing. In addition, it can serve as a marker generator
when used with a suitable sweep generator. Incorporates a large 41/4 " etched